24th of June, 2024 at 11:00 Hrs 

2                Opening of Bid response packet of EOI      24th of June, 2024 at 11:30 Hrs 

3                          No. of copies to be submitted  One   

4   EOI Fees inclusive tax   Nil   

5   EMD for Pre-Bid Arrangements   Rs.7,41,934/-   
(Seven lakh forty-one thousand   
nine hundred thirty-four) in the   
form of DD/Online.   

6   Two packet system   1.Commercial   
2. Technical.   

1  Last date for submission of Bid response Packet   
against EOIs by bidders   

Level:2 Contact: Viplov Mishra   Level:2 Contact: Viplov Mishra   

mailto:Sonia.sahu@railtelindia.com